  Series
High Pressure Filters
133
100P Series
Features
	• Pressures to 6,000 PSI
	• Flows to 265 GPM
	• Microglass Elements 3 to 20

100P Series
High Pressure Duplex Filters
How To Order
Select the desired symbol (in the correct position) to construct a model code.
Example:
BOX 4: Seals
Symbol Description
B Nitrile
V Fluorocarbon
BOX 5: Indicators
Symbol Description
M2 Visual Differential
E2 Electrical Differential
BOX 6: Bypass & Indicator Setting
Symbol Description
M 100 psid (7 bar)
X No bypass
BOX 7: Ports
Symbol Description
F24 1 1/2” SAE flange, code 62
F32 2” SAE flange, code 62
BOX 8: Options
Symbol Description
1 None
3 Reverse floe valve (RFV)
TP
Mounting bracket
(including bolts)
3TP
RFV & mounting bracket
(including bolts)
Replacement Elements (Nitrile)
Standard Collapse High Collapse
Media Single Media Single
02Q 939064Q 02QX 940741Q
05Q 939065Q 10QX 940742Q
10Q 939066Q
20Q 939067Q
*Note:  Consult factory for fluorocarbon elements.
Please note the bolded options reflect